

Texas Highways Magazine PO Box 149001 Austin, TX 78714-9001

INSERTION ORDER:25581

Account Representative: Connie Blair

Representative Email: connie@ajrmediagroup.com

Invoice Preference: Email

Client: San Marcos CVB

Contact: Charlotte Wattigny

Contact Email: cwattigny@sanmarcostx.gov

Address:

San Marcos CVB Charlotte Wattigny 617 IH 35 N

San Marcos, TX 78666

Billing Information:

Contact: Charlotte Wattigny

Bill To Email: cwattigny@sanmarcostx.gov

Address:

San Marcos CVB Charlotte Wattigny 617 IH 35 N

San Marcos, TX 78666

Product	Rate	Discount	Taxable	Net
Texas Highways				
April 2025 - 1/2 Page Vertical	\$4,744.00	\$0.00		\$4,744.00
September 2025 - 1/2 Page Vertical	\$4,744.00	\$0.00		\$4,744.00
			Sub Tot	t al: \$9,488.00
Contract Notes:		Sub Total:		\$9,488.00
		Tax:		\$0.00
		Total:		\$9,488.00

Materials Contact:

Email: cwattigny@sanmarcostx.gov

Materials Terms & Conditions:

All materials are due **approximately 2 MONTHS PRIOR** to your scheduled run. Materials outstanding beyond the due date for your scheduled run will be subject to information being pulled from your prior runs if available.

Reader Service Information: San Marcos Convention & Visitor Bureau, Denise Pardo, DPardo@sanmarcostx.gov

Contract Terms & Conditions:

Payments shall be cash with order of Net 30 from invoice date. It is understood and agreed that all terms and conditions are subject to acceptance by the publisher.

Unacceptable items include, but are not limited to, out-of-state travel-tourism features, locations, destinations, facilities, or services, unless augmenting Texas travel or tourism; alcoholic beverages; tobacco products; sexually-oriented products and services; advertising considered misleading or a misrepresentation of facts; advertising that discriminates against customers on the basis of race, color, creed, religion, sex, or national origin; or other subjects not related to Texas travel and tourism. All orders subject to approval by Publisher. Special positions are offered on a first-come, first-served basis, confirmed by an insertion order.

Client Signature: [Date:
•	

